Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2012-13) 1092 999 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 835 352 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty
Thousand)

312

(2013-14) 1128 1063 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 904 351 279854 (Two Lakhs Seventy
Nine Thousand Eight Hundred
and )

326

(2014-15) 1154 1107 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 894 361 300000 (Three Lakhs) 322

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

[...]

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised AmountFinancial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 525975 (FIVE LAKHS TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY FIVE)

637437 (SIX LAKHS THIRTY SEVEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND
THIRTY SEVEN)

386318 (THREE LAKHS EIGHTY SIX
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTEEN)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3169444 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND
FORTY FOUR)

2683118 (TWENTY SIX LAKHS EIGHTY
THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTEEN)

2450754 (TWENTY FOUR LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY
FOUR)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and
Building)

3153020 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS FIFTY
THREE THOUSAND AND TWENTY)

1008523 (TEN LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THREE)

1331566 (THIRTEEN LAKHS THIRTY ONE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY
SIX)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 78308092 (SEVEN CRORES EIGHTY
THREE LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND AND
NINETY TWO)

69727796 (SIX CRORES NINTY SEVEN
LAKHS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX)

61157339 (SIX CRORES ELEVEN LAKHS
FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

7690093 (SEVENTY SIX LAKHS NINETY
THOUSAND AND NINETY THREE)

6166362 (SIXTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY SIX
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
SIXTY TWO)

7394967 (SEVENTY THREE LAKHS NINETY
FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
SIXTY SEVEN)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 477081 (FOUR LAKHS SEVENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND AND EIGHTY ONE)

292154 (TWO LAKHS NINETY TWO
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY
FOUR)

467594 (FOUR LAKHS SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY
FOUR)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?